



2026:CGHC:17356

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel Vs. Ved Prakash & Ors.

22/06/2017	<p>Shri B.N. Nande, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted a week's time to remove default.</p> <p>List the case after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Goutam Bhaduri)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
gouri	