



Order Sheet

Cr. R. No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Vs.** Ved Prakash

06.07.2017	<p>Mr. B.N.Nande, counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted a week's time to make good the default. List it after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI Judge</p> <p>Rao</p>