

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRR No. 404 of 2017**

Smt. Mamta Gabel **-Versus-** Ved Prakash & Ors.



2026:CGHC:17356

20.07.2017	<p>Mr. B.N.Nande, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>As prayed, list after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b> Judge</p> <p>Ashok</p>