

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2026:CGHC:17356

Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Vs.** Ved Prakash & Others

17.08.2017	<p>Shri B.N. Nande, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Sangharsh Pandey, Dy.G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Call for the record of the court below.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE</p> <p>Arun</p>