

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **-Versus-** Ved Prakash & Ors.



2026:CGHC:17356

03.10.2017	<p>Mr. B.N.Nande, Advocate for the Applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Sangharsh Pandey, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Heard</p> <p>Learned counsel for the applicant prays time to go through the record.</p> <p>List after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Ashok	