



2026:CGHC:17356

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Revision No.404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Verses** Ved Prakash & Ors.

27.11.2017	<p>Shri SN Nande, counsel for the revisioner.</p> <p>Shri Anil S Pandey, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.6.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the revisioner, list this matter after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>
------------	---

Bini