



2026:CGHC:17356

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Versus** Ved Prakash & ors.

15/01/2018	<p>Shri B.N. Nande, Counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Shri Ashutosh Pandey, PL for the State.</p> <p>Counsel for the respondent is directed to inquire about and submit a report whether appeal has been preferred by the State or not against the impugned judgment.</p> <p>A report be filed within a week and list thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Arvind Singh Chandel Judge</p> <p>Shubham</p>