



Order Sheet

**CRR No. 404 of 2017**

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Versus** Ved Prakash & Others

19/09/2019	<p>Mr. Rahul Agrawal on behalf of Mr. B. N. Nande, Advocate, counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Ms. Akshra Amit, PL for the State/Respondent No. 6.</p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for the applicant, list this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</b></p>