



Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Versus** Ved Prakash and Ors.

07/11/2019	List this case in the next week. <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>