



2026:CGHC:17356

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Versus** Ved Prakash & Ors.

20.10.2022	<p>Shri Priyanshu Gupta, Advocate on behalf of Shri B.N. Nande, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Shri Parag Kotecha, counsel for non-applicant Nos. 1 to 5.</p> <p>Shri Lalit Jangde, Dy. G.A. for the State/Non-applicant No.6.</p> <p>Shri Gupta prays and granted two weeks' time to argue this matter.</p> <p>List this case immediately after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Nadim	