



2026:CGHC:17356

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Versus** Ved Prakash And Oth.

16.11.2022	<p>Mr. BN Nande, Counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Bhavika Kotecha, Advocate and Mr. Kunal Das, Panel Lawyer for the respective respondents.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Post the matter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>( Deepak Kumar Tiwari )</b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
Shyna	