



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:17356

Order Sheet

CRR No.404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel Vs. Ved Prakash

04.09.2023	<p>None for the applicant.</p> <p>Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>List this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge</p>

Inder