



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:17356

Order Sheet

**CRR No. 404 of 2017**

Smt. Mamta Gabel **Versus** Ved Prakash & others

<b>30.11.2023</b>	<p>Mr. Priyanshu Gupta on behalf of Mr. B. N. Nande, counsel for applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Alok Tiwari on behalf of Mr. Parag Kotecha, counsel for respondents 1 to 5.</p> <p>Smt. Usha Chandrakar, P.L. for State/respondent no.6.</p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for applicant prays for sometime as the arguing counsel is out of station.</p> <p>As prayed for time granted.</p> <p>List the case for further proceeding in the first week of January, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</b> <b>JUDGE</b></p>

Khatai