

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

CRR No. 404 of 2017Smt. Mamta Gabel **Versus** Ved Prakash And Oth.

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 24.01.2024 | <p>Mr. B. N. Nande, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Pragya Shrivastava, learned Deputy Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE</p> |