



2026:CGHC:17356

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 404 of 2017

Smt. Mamta Gabel **versus** Ved Prakash and Oth.

26.02.2026	<p>Mr. B.N. Nande, counsel for the applicant. Ms. Bhavika Kotecha, counsel for the private respondents. Mr. Suresh Tandon, Panel Lawyer for the State. List the case on 8th April,2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE</p>
Deshmukh	